
	#
	Matricule
	Nom
	Prénom
	Note Devoir
	Moyenne Devoir
( /10)
	Note Devoir
( /20)
	Note Examen
( /20)
	Moyenne

	1
	2134038274
	BOUAZIZ
	Yakoub
	5
	5.5
	7.5
	7.5
	8
	8.5
	8.5
	7.22
	14.44
	5.5
	10

	2
	2234191808
	HELLALI
	Doua
	7
	8
	5.5
	6.5
	8.25
	8
	8.5
	7.40
	14.80
	10
	12.5

	3
	1834053089
	LEBID
	Nehla
	/
	/
	/
	/
	/
	/
	/
	/
	/
	
	

	4
	1934006004
	BELGHOUL
	Said
	7
	6
	6.5
	8.5
	8
	8.5
	8.5
	7.58
	15.16
	10.5
	13

	5
	2034044892
	MESSASSI
	Boutheina
	8.5
	8.5
	8
	8.5
	8
	8
	9
	8.36
	16.72
	
	

	6
	2034004596
	HAMMOUDI
	Malak
	6
	7.5
	8.5
	8
	9
	8
	8.5
	7.93
	15.86
	13
	14.5

	7
	2134035585
	KHAROUF
	Iskandar
	5.5
	7
	7.5
	8
	8
	8
	8
	7.43
	14.86
	5.5
	10.25

	8
	2134038267
	ZERGUINE
	Leila
	7
	7.5
	7.5
	7
	8.25
	8.5
	8.5
	7.75
	15.5
	9
	12.25

	9
	2134041025
	MAROUANI
	Dorsaf Ghada
	8.5
	8
	9
	8
	8.5
	7.5
	8
	8.22
	16.44
	17
	16.75

	10
	2134043907
	LAMRI
	Nada
	8
	9
	8
	8.5
	8.75
	9
	9
	8.61
	17.22
	16
	16.75

	11
		
	2134044240



	MAHCENE
	Seif Eddine
	7.5
	7.5
	7.5
	8.5
	8
	8.5
	8.5
	8
	16
	05
	10.5

	12
	2134044770
	BOUALI
	Farah
	7
	8
	6.5
	8
	8
	7.5
	/
	6.42
	12.84
	11
	12

	13
	2134046639
	DAOUDI
	Douaa
	7.5
	8
	6.5
	8
	8
	7.5
	/
	6.5
	13
	14
	13.5

	14
		
	2134053676



	GASMI
	Hadjer
	7.5
	8.5
	8
	8.5
	9
	9
	8.5
	8.43
	16.86
	06
	11.5

	15
	2234300605
	SIGAA
	Djouheina
	8.5
	8.5
	8
	8
	7.5
	9
	8.25
	8.25
	16.50
	14
	15.25

	16
	2234447817
	BOULAHOUANET
	Manar
	7.5
	8
	8
	8.5
	8.25
	7.5
	9
	8.11
	16.22
	16
	16.25

	17
		
	2234458502



	KOUKOU
	Ikram
	7.5
	8
	7.5
	7
	8.5
	7.5
	8.5
	7.79
	15.58
	7
	11.5

	18
	2234481517
	BOUTARIA
	Chaima
	7.5
	8.5
	8
	8.5
	8
	8.5
	8.5
	8.22
	16.44
	16.5
	16.5



